54
1 2 3
LL
DD
L
D
Rotary unions
Item no. Flutes Oil Air

in combination with
WMS RxN-8xxx
Take-off or medium transfer
Raised center height on T-type rotary tables
The center height changes only if the rotary union is used on an angular position
measurement system and only for the following types:
Item no. Increase
DDF
WMS2+DDF
WMS7+DDF
Weight
[kg]
TI
P1
without ●
SPH.TIP1-40 40mm ● ●
SPH.TIP1-80 80mm ● ●
TI
P2
without ●
SPH.TIP2-40 40mm ● ● ●
SPH.TIP2-80 80mm ● ● ●
TI
P3
without ●
SPH.TIP3-50 50mm ● ● ●
SPH.TIP3-100 100mm ● ● ●
TA
P1 without ●
SPH.TAP1-40 40mm ●
TA
P2 without ●
SPH.TAP2-60 60mm ● ● ●
TA
P3 without ●
SPH.TAP3-50 50mm ● ● ●
TO
P1
without ●
SPH.TOP1-40 40mm ●
SPH.TOP1-100 100mm ● ●
TO
P2
without ●
SPH.TOP2-60 60mm ● ● ●
SPH.TOP2-120 120mm ● ● ●
TO
P3
without ●
SPH.TOP3-50 50mm ● ● ●
SPH.TOP3-100 100mm ● ● ●
1 2 3
Item no. Flutes Oil Air
D
[mm]